SATURDAY

8:30AM

120

1,2
101
104
6,7
10

15
107
11,12
16, 17
110
20

25
113
21, 22
116
26, 27
30

35

31, 32
36, 37
40
122
150
119
41, 42
45

50
46, 47
50, 51
54

59
151
125
55, 56

2025 TENTATIVE FANTASY SCHEDULE

MAIN RING

Leadline

Fantasy Hunter U/S

Fantasy Hunter Poles
Fantasy Equitation Poles
Beginner Rider Equitation O/F
Beginner Rider Hunter O/F
Beginner Hunter U/S
Training Hunter U/S
Training Equitation

Training Hunter O/F

Short Stirrup Hunter O/F
Short Stirrup Equitation O/F
Short Stirrup Hunter U/S
Long Stirrup Hunter U/S
Long/Rusty Stirrup Equitation O/F
Long/Rusty Stirrup Hunter O/F
Limit Equitation O/F

Limit Hunter O/F

Limit Hunter U/S

Green Hunter U/S

Green Hunter O/F

Low Hunter O/F

Low Hunter U/S
Intermediate Equitation O/F
INHJA Mini-Medal

Child Adult Equitation O/F
Child Adult Hunter O/F
Child Adult Hunter U/S
Maffitt Lake Hunter U/S
Maffitt Lake Hunter O/F
Modified Hunter O/F
Modified Hunter U/S

Open Working Hunter U/S
INHJA Medal

Advanced Equitation O/F
Open Working Hunter O/F

SUNDAY

8:30AM

121
103
102
3,4
105
8,9
106
109
108
13,14
18,19
111
112
115
114
23,24
117
28,29
118
33,34
38, 39
124
123
120
43, 44
121
48, 49
52, 53
127
126
57,58

MAIN RING

Leadline

Fantasy Equitation Flat
Fantasy Equitation Poles
Fantasy Hunter Poles
Beginner Rider Equitation O/F
Beginner Rider Hunter O/F
Beginner Equitation Flat
Training Equitation Flat
Training Equitation O/F
Training Hunter O/F

Short Stirrup Hunter O/F
Short Stirrup Equitation O/F
Short Stirrup Equitation Flat
Long/Rusty Stirrup Equitation Flat
Long/Rusty Stirrup Equitation O/F
Long/Rusty Stirrup Hunter O/F
Limit Equitation O/F

Limit Hunter O/F

Limit Equitation Flat

Green Hunter O/F

Low Hunter O/F

Intermediate Equitation Flat
Intermediate Equitation O/F
Child Adult Equitation O/F
Child Adult Hunter O/F

Child Adult Equitation Flat
Maffitt Lake Hunter O/F
Modified Hunter O/F
Advanced Equitation Flat
Advanced Equitation O/F
Open Working Hunter O/F



SATURDAY
10:00AM

JUMPER RING
196, 197 .60m Cross Rail Jumper
200, 201 .65m Jumper
204, 205 .70m Jumper
208, 209 .75m Jumper
212,213 .80m Jumper
216, 217 .85m Jumper
220, 221 .90m Jumper
224,225 .95m Jumper

Quick Reference Guide for Hunters/Equitation

Fantasy
Beginner
Training

Stirrup & Limit
Green & Low
Intermediate Eq

wW/T Poles

wW/T 18" X-Rails
W/T/C 18" Verticles Only
W/T/C  2'Verticles Only

2025 TENTATIVE FANTASY SCHEDULE

SUNDAY
10:00AM

W/T/C  2'3" Verticles and Oxers
W/T/C  2'3" Verticles and Oxers

Child/Adult Hunter W/T/C
Maffitt Lake Hunter W/T/C
Modified Hunter W/T/C
Advanced Equitation W/T/C

Quick Reference for Jumpers

2'6" Verticles and Oxers
2'9" Verticles and Oxers
3' Verticles and Oxers
3' Verticles and Oxers

.60m
.65m
.70m
.75m
.80m
.85m
.90m
.95m

X-Rails 18"

2' Verticles Only

2'3" Verticles Only

2'5" Verticles and Oxers
2'7" Verticles and Oxers
2'9" Verticles and Oxers
2'11" Verticles and Oxers
3'1" Verticles and Oxers

198, 199
202.1

202, 203
206, 207
210.1

210, 211
214, 215
218, 219
222.1

222,223
226, 227

JUMPER RING

.60m Cross Rail Jumper
Start CT Jumper.65m
.65m Jumper

.70m Jumper

Beginner CT .75m Jumper
.75m Jumper

.80m Jumper

.85m Jumper

Novice CT .90m Jumper
.90m Jumper

.95m Jumper



