2025 TENTATIVE FANTASY SCHEDULE

SATURDAY		MAIN RING	SUNDAY		MAIN RING
8:30AM	120	Leadline	8:30AM	121	Leadline
	5	Fantasy Hunter U/S		103	Fantasy Equitation Flat
	1, 2	Fantasy Hunter Poles		102	Fantasy Equitation Poles
	101	Fantasy Equitation Poles		3, 4	Fantasy Hunter Poles
	104	Beginner Rider Equitation O/F		105	Beginner Rider Equitation O/F
	6, 7	Beginner Rider Hunter O/F		8, 9	Beginner Rider Hunter O/F
	10	Beginner Hunter U/S		106	Beginner Equitation Flat
	15	Training Hunter U/S		109	Training Equitation Flat
	107	Training Equitation		108	Training Equitation O/F
	11,12	Training Hunter O/F		13, 14	Training Hunter O/F
	16, 17	Short Stirrup Hunter O/F		18, 19	Short Stirrup Hunter O/F
	110	Short Stirrup Equitation O/F		111	Short Stirrup Equitation O/F
	20	Short Stirrup Hunter U/S		112	Short Stirrup Equitation Flat
	25	Long Stirrup Hunter U/S		115	Long/Rusty Stirrup Equitation Flat
	113	Long/Rusty Stirrup Equitation O/F		114	Long/Rusty Stirrup Equitation O/F
	21, 22	Long/Rusty Stirrup Hunter O/F		23, 24	Long/Rusty Stirrup Hunter O/F
	116	Limit Equitation O/F		117	Limit Equitation O/F
	26, 27	Limit Hunter O/F		28, 29	Limit Hunter O/F
	30	Limit Hunter U/S		118	Limit Equitation Flat
	35	Green Hunter U/S		33, 34	Green Hunter O/F
	31, 32	Green Hunter O/F		38, 39	Low Hunter O/F
	36, 37	Low Hunter O/F		124	Intermediate Equitation Flat
	40	Low Hunter U/S		123	Intermediate Equitation O/F
	122	Intermediate Equitation O/F		120	Child Adult Equitation O/F
	150	INHJA Mini-Medal		43, 44	Child Adult Hunter O/F
	119	Child Adult Equitation O/F		121	Child Adult Equitation Flat
	41, 42	Child Adult Hunter O/F		48, 49	Maffitt Lake Hunter O/F
	45	Child Adult Hunter U/S		52, 53	Modified Hunter O/F
	50	Maffitt Lake Hunter U/S		127	Advanced Equitation Flat
	46, 47	Maffitt Lake Hunter O/F		126	Advanced Equitation O/F
	50, 51	Modified Hunter O/F		57 <i>,</i> 58	Open Working Hunter O/F
	54	Modified Hunter U/S			
	59	Open Working Hunter U/S			
	151	INHJA Medal			
	125	Advanced Equitation O/F			
	55, 56	Open Working Hunter O/F			
	,				

2025 TENTATIVE FANTASY SCHEDULE

SATURDAY		JUMPER RING	SUNDAY		JUMPER RING
10:00AM	196, 197	.60m Cross Rail Jumper	10:00AM	198, 199	.60m Cross Rail Jumper
	200, 201	.65m Jumper		202.1	Start CT Jumper.65m
	204, 205	.70m Jumper		202, 203	.65m Jumper
	208, 209	.75m Jumper		206, 207	.70m Jumper
	212, 213	.80m Jumper		210.1	Beginner CT .75m Jumper
	216, 217	.85m Jumper		210, 211	.75m Jumper
	220, 221	.90m Jumper		214, 215	.80m Jumper
	224, 225	.95m Jumper		218, 219	.85m Jumper
				222.1	Novice CT .90m Jumper
				222, 223	.90m Jumper
				226, 227	.95m Jumper

Quick Reference Guide for Hunters/Equitation

Fantasy	W/T	Poles
Beginner	W/T	18" X-Rails
Training	W/T/C	18" Verticles Only
Stirrup & Limit	W/T/C	2' Verticles Only
Green & Low	W/T/C	2'3" Verticles and Oxers
Intermediate Eq	W/T/C	2'3" Verticles and Oxers
Child/Adult Hunter	W/T/C	2'6" Verticles and Oxers
Maffitt Lake Hunter	W/T/C	2'9" Verticles and Oxers
Modified Hunter	W/T/C	3' Verticles and Oxers
Advanced Equitation	W/T/C	3' Verticles and Oxers

X-Rails 18"

Quick Reference for Jumpers

.60m

	7a = 0
.65m	2' Verticles Only
.70m	2'3" Verticles Only
.75m	2'5" Verticles and Oxers
.80m	2'7" Verticles and Oxers
.85m	2'9" Verticles and Oxers
.90m	2'11" Verticles and Oxers
.95m	3'1" Verticles and Oxers